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SMA    103  SOCIETY & THE OCEANS  SPR/2011 - AUT/2011  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y Y . . . .   SMA   103 SIS   103  .
            SOCIETY AND THE OCEANS                              LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 1/31/05 
                COMMENT:ADD JT STAT,CHG DESC, SEE SMEA
      
SMA    350  MARINE COASTAL ECOL   SPR/2010 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . Y . . . .   FISH  350 FISH  350  .
            MARINE ECOLOGY OF COASTAL SYSTEMS                   LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 9/28/05 
                COMMENT:MOVE JT COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 350 
      
SMA    430  DEVELOPM & ENVIRONM   AUT/2010 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            DEVELOPMENT AND THE ENVIRONMENT                     LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 8/24/10 
                COMMENT:SEE SMEA 430
      
SMA    433  ENVIR DEGRAD TROPIC   AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y Y . . . Y   SIS   433 ENVIR 433  .
            ENVIRONMENTAL DEGRADATION IN THE TROPICS            LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED:10/25/04                  SIS    433   
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 433    
      
SMA    455  MARINE BUS RUS/EEUR   AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   SISRE 455 SISRE 455  .
            MARINE BUSINESS ENVRNMNT IN RUSSIA & EAST EUROPE    LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 5/30/83 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 455    
      
SMA    476  INTRO ENVIR LAW       AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   SMA   476 ENVIR 476  .
            INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL LAW AND PROCESS       LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 5/24/93 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 476    
      
SMA    480  HUM DIM FISH MGMT     SPR/2010 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . Y Y . . . .   FISH  480 FISH  480  .
            HUMAN DIMENSIONS OF FISHERY MANAGEMENT              LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 5/01/89 
                COMMENT:MOVE JT COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 480 
      
SMA    485  PACIFIC TOURISM       AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . Y Y . . . .                        .
            PACIFIC RECREATION AND TOURISM ISSUES               LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED:12/11/02 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 485    
      
SMA    499  UNDERGRAD RESEARCH    AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  1.0-15.0  15.0 Y       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH                              LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 6/28/73 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 499    
      
SMA    500  HUMAN DIMENSIONS      AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            INTRODUCTION TO THE HUMAN DIMENSIONS OF GLOBAL CHA  LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED:11/15/79 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 500    
      
SMA    501  MAR AFFAIRS PRACTICE  AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            INTEGRATED MARINE AFFAIRS PRACTICE                  LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 2/25/02 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 501    
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SMA    506  INTL LAW OF SEA       AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   LAW B 561 LAW B 561  .
            INTERNATIONAL LAW OF THE SEA                        LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 5/29/75 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 506    
      
SMA    507  INTL ORGS OCEAN MGT   AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   SMA   507 PB AF 538  .
            INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS AND OCEAN MANAGEMENT    LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 5/29/75 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 507    
      
SMA    508  NAT'L MAR POL PROCS   AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            NATIONAL MARINE POLICY PROCESSES                    LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 9/18/85 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 508    
      
SMA    509  INTGRATD COAST MGMT   AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            INTEGRATED COASTAL MANAGEMENT                       LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 2/27/75 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 509    
      
SMA    510  TPCS MARINE ECOLOGY   AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            TOPICS IN MARINE ECOLOGY                            LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 1/24/96 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 510    
      
SMA    511  COAST ENV MGT         AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            COASTAL ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT                    LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 1/25/79 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 511    
      
SMA    512  METHODS&ENVIR TOPICS  AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            INTERVIEWING METHODS AND ENVIRONMENTAL TOPICS       LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED:12/11/02 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 512    
      
SMA    514  MARINE POL MGMT       AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            MARINE POLLUTION MANAGEMENT ISSUES                  LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 6/09/88 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 514    
      
SMA    515  US COAST & OCN LAW    AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0-05.0   5.0 .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   LAW B 565 LAW B 565  .
            U.S. COASTAL AND OCEAN LAW                          LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 4/22/82 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 515    
      
SMA    516  SEAPORT MANAGEMENT    AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            SEAPORT MANAGEMENT                                  LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED:11/29/84 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 516    
      
SMA    517  TRANSPORTATION        AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            MARINE USES TRANSPORTATION AND COMMERCE             LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 5/29/75 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 517    
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SMA    518  PORT/MARINE TRANSPT   AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            PORT AND MARINE TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS              LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 9/18/85 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 518    
      
SMA    519  MARINE POLCY ANALYS   AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            MARINE POLICY ANALYSIS                              LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 5/18/89 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 519    
      
SMA    521  GOV RESP CLIMATE CHG  AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            GOVERNMENTAL RESPONSES TO GLOBAL CLIMATE CHANGE     LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 2/25/02 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, see SMEA 521    
      
SMA    523  INT SCI TECH POL      AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            INTERNATIONAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY POLICY         LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 2/25/02 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 523    
      
SMA    525  MPA MGT & SCI         AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            MARINE PROTECTED AREA MANAGEMENT AND SCIENCE        LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 2/25/02 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 525    
      
SMA    530  MPA MGT & SCI         AUT/2011 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            MARINE PROTECTED AREA MANAGEMENT AND SCIENCE        LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 2/25/02 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 525, SEE SMEA 530     
      
SMA    530  DEVELOPM & ENVIRONM   AUT/2010 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            DEVELOPMENT AND THE ENVIRONMENT                     LAST UPDT: 8/25/10  APPROVED: 8/24/10 
      
SMA    536  MICROECON MAR AFF     AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            APPLIED MICROECONOMICS FOR MARINE AFFAIRS           LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 3/29/93 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 536    
      
SMA    537  MARINE POLICY ECON    AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   SMA   537 ECON  537  .
            ECONOMICS OF MARINE POLICY                          LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 6/26/75 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 537    
      
SMA    538  MARINE RES ECON       AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   SMA   538 ECON  538  .
            ECONOMICS OF LIVING MARAINE RESOURCES               LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED:12/08/77 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 538    
      
SMA    540  MAR RESOURCE PLAN     AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            INTERNATIONAL STRATEGIC PLANNING FOR MARINE RES...  LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 1/27/83 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 540    
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SMA    550  SPECIAL TOPICS        AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  1.0-03.0  18.0 Y       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            SPECIAL TOPICS IN MARINE STUDIES                    LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 2/27/75 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 550    
      
SMA    555  MAR BUSINESS PACIFIC  AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   SISRE 555 SISRE 555  .
            COMPARATIVE MARINE BUSINESS IN THE NORTH PACIFIC    LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 9/22/83 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 555    
      
SMA    560  METHODS SEMINAR       AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  2.0            . CR/NC .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            METHODS SEMINAR                                     LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED:10/22/87 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 560    
      
SMA    570  THESIS PRESENTATION   AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  1.0            . CR/NC .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            THESIS PRESENTATION                                 LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 2/25/02 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 570    
      
SMA    581  LIVING MAR RES MGMT   SPR/2010 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   SMA   581 FISH  581  .
            CASE STUDY METHOD: LIVING MARINE RESOURCES MANAGEM  LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED:12/07/89 
                COMMENT:MOVE JT COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 581 
      
SMA    582  FISH MGMT CONTEMP     WIN/2010 - AUT/2011  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   SMA   582 FISH  582  .
            FISHERY MANAGEMENT:CONTEMPORARY ISSUES              LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED:12/07/89 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 582    
      
SMA    585  PNW CLIMATE IMPACTS   AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  4.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   ATM S 585 ATM S 585  .
            CLIMATE IMPACTS ON THE PACIFIC NORTHWEST            LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 1/30/03                  ENVIR  585   
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 585                                                                     ESS    585   
      
SMA    591  MS IN COASTAL ZONE    SPR/2010 - AUT/2011  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   SMA   591 OCEAN 591  .
            MARINE SCIENCE IN THE COASTAL ZONE                  LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED:10/01/80 
                COMMENT:MOVE JT COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 591 
      
SMA    600  INDEPNDNT STDY/RSCH   AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  0.0      999.0 .       .  11  . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            INDEPENDENT STUDY OR RESEARCH                       LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 6/28/73 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 600    
      
SMA    700  MASTERS THESIS        AUT/2009 - AUT/2011  0.0      999.0 .       .  11  . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            MASTERS THESIS                                      LAST UPDT: 9/02/11  APPROVED: 9/21/78 
                COMMENT:MOVE COLLEGE, SEE SMEA 700    
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SMEA   103  SOCIETY & THE OCEANS  WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y Y . . . .   SMEA  103 SIS   103  .
            SOCIETY AND THE OCEANS                              LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 1/31/05                  ENVIR  103   
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 103 
      
SMEA   350  MARINE COASTAL ECOL   WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . Y . . . .   FISH  350 FISH  350  .
            MARINE ECOLOGY OF COASTAL SYSTEMS                   LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 9/28/05 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 350 
      
SMEA   430  DEVELOPM & ENVIRONM   WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            DEVELOPMENT AND THE ENVIRONMENT                     LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 8/24/10 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 430 
      
SMEA   433  ENVIR DEGRAD TROPIC   WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y Y . . . Y   SIS   433 ENVIR 433  .
            ENVIRONMENTAL DEGRADATION IN THE TROPICS            LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED:10/25/04                  SIS    433   
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 433 
      
SMEA   455  MARINE BUS RUS/EEUR   WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   SISRE 455 SISRE 455  .
            MARINE BUSINESS ENVRNMNT IN RUSSIA & EAST EUROPE    LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 5/30/83 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 455 
      
SMEA   476  INTRO ENVIR LAW       WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   SMEA  476 ENVIR 476  .
            INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL LAW AND PROCESS       LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 5/24/93 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 476 
      
SMEA   480  HUM DIM FISH MGMT     WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . Y Y . . . .   FISH  480 FISH  480  .
            HUMAN DIMENSIONS OF FISHERY MANAGEMENT              LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 5/01/89 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 480 
      
SMEA   485  PACIFIC TOURISM       WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . Y Y . . . .                        .
            PACIFIC RECREATION AND TOURISM ISSUES               LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED:12/11/02 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 485 
      
SMEA   499  UNDERGRAD RESEARCH    WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  1.0-15.0  15.0 Y       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH                              LAST UPDT: 9/13/11  APPROVED: 6/28/73 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 499 
      
SMEA   500  HUMAN DIMENSIONS      WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            INTRODUCTION TO THE HUMAN DIMENSIONS OF GLOBAL CHA  LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED:11/15/79 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 500 
      
SMEA   501  MAR AFFAIRS PRACTICE  WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            INTEGRATED MARINE AFFAIRS PRACTICE                  LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 2/25/02 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 501 



DATE: 10-10-2011                          UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON STUDENT RECORDS SYSTEM                     REPORT: SR21010-R-01 I
TIME: 20:10:07                                       DETAILED CURRICULUM REPORT                                        PAGE:     771
                                                           Seattle CAMPUS     

COLLEGE   : D - Environment   
DEPARTMENT: MARINE & ENVIR AFFAIRS                                                                  E E   W 
                                                                                              V     L     R                        O
                                                                 OVER D       D      S H F    L I   E C Q T                        M
      COURSE                                           QUARTER   -ALL U  GRD  E      U N E    P & N C M S N    RESPONS   JOINT     I
CURRIC NUM    TITLE               EFFECTIVE QUARTERS   CREDITS   MAX  P  SYS  D HYPH M R E    A S W T P R G    COURSE   COURSES    T
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      
SMEA   506  INTL LAW OF SEA       WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   LAW B 561 LAW B 561  .
            INTERNATIONAL LAW OF THE SEA                        LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 5/29/75 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 506 
      
SMEA   507  INTL ORGS OCEAN MGT   WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   SMEA  507 PB AF 538  .
            INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS AND OCEAN MANAGEMENT    LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 5/29/75 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 507 
      
SMEA   508  NAT'L MAR POL PROCS   WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            NATIONAL MARINE POLICY PROCESSES                    LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 9/18/85 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 508 
      
SMEA   509  INTGRATD COAST MGMT   WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            INTEGRATED COASTAL MANAGEMENT                       LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 2/27/75 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 509 
      
SMEA   510  TPCS MARINE ECOLOGY   WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            TOPICS IN MARINE ECOLOGY                            LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 1/24/96 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 510 
      
SMEA   511  COAST ENV MGT         WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            COASTAL ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT                    LAST UPDT: 9/13/11  APPROVED: 1/25/79 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 511 
      
SMEA   512  METHODS&ENVIR TOPICS  WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            INTERVIEWING METHODS AND ENVIRONMENTAL TOPICS       LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED:12/11/02 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 512 
      
SMEA   514  MARINE POL MGMT       WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            MARINE POLLUTION MANAGEMENT ISSUES                  LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 6/09/88 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 514 
      
SMEA   515  US COAST & OCN LAW    WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0-05.0   5.0 .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   LAW B 565 LAW B 565  .
            U.S. COASTAL AND OCEAN LAW                          LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 4/22/82 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 515 
      
SMEA   516  SEAPORT MANAGEMENT    WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            SEAPORT MANAGEMENT                                  LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED:11/29/84 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 516 
      
SMEA   517  TRANSPORTATION        WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            MARINE USES TRANSPORTATION AND COMMERCE             LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 5/29/75 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 517 
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SMEA   518  PORT/MARINE TRANSPT   WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            PORT AND MARINE TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS              LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 9/18/85 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 518 
      
SMEA   519  MARINE POLCY ANALYS   WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            MARINE POLICY ANALYSIS                              LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 5/18/89 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 519 
      
SMEA   521  GOV RESP CLIMATE CHG  WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            GOVERNMENTAL RESPONSES TO GLOBAL CLIMATE CHANGE     LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 2/25/02 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 521 
      
SMEA   523  INT SCI TECH POL      WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            INTERNATIONAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY POLICY         LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 2/25/02 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 523 
      
SMEA   525  MPA MGT & SCI         WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            MARINE PROTECTED AREA MANAGEMENT AND SCIENCE        LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 2/25/02 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 525 
      
SMEA   530  DEVELOPM & ENVIRONM   WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            DEVELOPMENT AND THE ENVIRONMENT                     LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 8/24/10 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 530 
      
SMEA   536  MICROECON MAR AFF     WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            APPLIED MICROECONOMICS FOR MARINE AFFAIRS           LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 3/29/93 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 536 
      
SMEA   537  MARINE POLICY ECON    WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   SMEA  537 ECON  537  .
            ECONOMICS OF MARINE POLICY                          LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 6/26/75 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 537 
      
SMEA   538  MARINE RES ECON       WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   SMEA  538 ECON  538  .
            ECONOMICS OF LIVING MARAINE RESOURCES               LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED:12/08/77 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 538 
      
SMEA   540  MAR RESOURCE PLAN     WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            INTERNATIONAL STRATEGIC PLANNING FOR MARINE RES...  LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 1/27/83 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 540 
      
SMEA   550  SPECIAL TOPICS        WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  1.0-03.0  18.0 Y       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            SPECIAL TOPICS IN MARINE STUDIES                    LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 2/27/75 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 550 
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SMEA   555  MAR BUSINESS PACIFIC  WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   SISRE 555 SISRE 555  .
            COMPARATIVE MARINE BUSINESS IN THE NORTH PACIFIC    LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 9/22/83 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 555 
      
SMEA   560  METHODS SEMINAR       WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  2.0            . CR/NC .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            METHODS SEMINAR                                     LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED:10/22/87 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 560 
      
SMEA   570  THESIS PRESENTATION   WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  1.0            . CR/NC .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            THESIS PRESENTATION                                 LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 2/25/02 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 570 
      
SMEA   581  LIVING MAR RES MGMT   WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   SMEA  581 FISH  581  .
            CASE STUDY METHOD: LIVING MARINE RESOURCES MANAGEM  LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED:12/07/89 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 581 
      
SMEA   582  FISH MGMT CONTEMP     WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   SMEA  582 FISH  582  .
            FISHERY MANAGEMENT:CONTEMPORARY ISSUES              LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED:12/07/89 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 582 
      
SMEA   585  PNW CLIMATE IMPACTS   WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  4.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   ATM S 585 ATM S 585  .
            CLIMATE IMPACTS ON THE PACIFIC NORTHWEST            LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 1/30/03                  ENVIR  585   
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 585                                                                                    ESS    585   
      
SMEA   591  MS IN COASTAL ZONE    WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   SMEA  591 OCEAN 591  .
            MARINE SCIENCE IN THE COASTAL ZONE                  LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED:10/01/80 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 591 
      
SMEA   600  INDEPNDNT STDY/RSCH   WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  0.0      999.0 .       .  11  . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            INDEPENDENT STUDY OR RESEARCH                       LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 6/28/73 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 600 
      
SMEA   700  MASTERS THESIS        WIN/2012 - AUT/9999  0.0      999.0 .       .  11  . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            MASTERS THESIS                                      LAST UPDT: 9/07/11  APPROVED: 9/21/78 
                COMMENT:WAS SMA 700 


